EUROPEAN SUMO FEDERATION
M I e

wwwenrapeatsasofederation.oomn

sumolropeansamofederation.oon

THE OFFICIAL EUROPEAN SUMO CHAMPIONSHIPS

April 26-29, 2018 Plovdiv /Bulgaria/

WOMEN

-55kg

1.

NNV WWN

-60kg

NNV UowwN

-65kg

=

ONNUUwwDN

11-12.

GOLAKOVA, Kristina
KAMINSKA, Sylwia
CHRUSCIEL, Magdalena
BARUTCHIYSKA, Ivanka
LEMAK, Diana
LYUBENOVA, Maraya
DIEZ, Michelle
STEPANOVA, Vlada
MOE, Carina
KARPISHINA, Valeriia

ODINTSOVA, Valeriia
KOZHANOVA, lana
GENCHEVA, Violeta
ERMOLOVA, Aleksandra
REJNIAK, Sara

VARGA, Lilien

ROZUM, Aleksandra
TOKMANTSEVA, Darja
ARTIS, HELINA

KOVAL, Vera

SKIBA, Monica
MACIOS, Magdalena
HRISTOVA, Izabel
TROSIUK, Svitlana
BUGGE, Rikke
MANOLOVA, Dzhanan
DANINA, Polina
STEINMETZ, Stephanie
MOE, Ida Mathilde
KOLESNIK, Karyna
FORGO, Fruzsina

1995
1999
1992
2000
1989
1999
1997
1999
1983
1999

1998
2000
1994
1999
1998
1997
1998
1999
1997

1983
1988
1990
1998
1988
1994
1993
1999
1988
1993
2000
1991

SENIORS
54,9 RUS
54,2  POL
550 POL
543 BUL
546 HUN
54,5 BUL
51,1 GER
54,3 EST
543 NOR
550 RUS
60,0 UKR
60,0 RUS
59,9 BUL
68,7 RUS
59,7 POL
58,1 HUN
59,9 POL
60,0 EST
54,0 EST
58,0 RUS
650 POL
63,7 POL
64,4 BUL
650 UKR
64,3 NOR
64,7 BUL
64,5 RUS
64,8 GER
61,7 NOR
659 UKR
63,4 HUN
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SKRAJNOWSKA, Magda
FRASINIUK, Anastasiia
REIMUND, Gea
STRAKHOVA, Nina
PIEPRZAK, Karolina
SCHMIDTSDOREF, Daniela
KADYGRABOVA, Yuliia
TONCHEVA, Kamelia
GIGOVA, Gabriela

ALEKSEEVA, Ekaterina
PETROVA, Svetlana
KOVACHEVA, Olya
SCHMIDTSDOREF, Kerstin
ADACZEK, Ada
ORYASKOVA, Mariya
LIEVINA, Inna
ROBAKOWSKA, Olimpia
FORGO, Rebeka

VITSKOPOVA, Lilia
KROL, Sara
BRZYKCY, Natalia
SCHUKZE, Arnika
MYTNYK, Olga
ROGOVA, Viktoria

POLIAKOVA, Anna
YAROMKA, Svitlana
TSARUK, Viktoriia
DAVIDKO, Olga

POLIAKOVA, Anna
GORDEEVA, Ekaterina
MAKSIMENKO, Maryna
YAROMKA, Svitlana
SCHMIDTSDOREF, Kerstin
FORGO, Fruzsina
SCHUKZE, Arnika
ADACZEK, Ada

1998
1997
1991
1988
1993
1976
1987
1999
1995

1986
1999
1999
1977
2000
1989
1994

1992
?7?7?

1999
2000
1989
1984
1971
1990

1981
1989
1985
1986

1981
1994
1988
1989
1977
1991
1984
2000

72,9
73,0
70,1
68,4
65,5
69,1
71,8
71,7
71,7

79,4
79,1
78,4
78,7
78,7
79,9
79,6
79,5
76,3

93,7
90,0
94,6
84,9
93,8
84,0

160,0
135.0

95,4
155,0

160,0
123,0
90,0
135
78,7
???
84,9
78,7

POL
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RUS
POL
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BUL
BUL

RUS
RUS
BUL
GER
POL
BUL
UKR
POL
HUN

RUS
POL
POL
GER
UKR
UKR

RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS

RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
GER
HUN
GER
POL
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TEAM
1. RUSSIA (Olga DAVIDKO, Anna POLIAKOVA, Ekaterina GORDEEVA, Marina DVORETSKAYA)
2. UKRAINE (Tatyana SKYRDA, Maryna MAKSIMENKO, Svitlana YAROMKA, lvanna BEREZOVSKA)
3. POLAND (Sara KROL, Magda SKRAJNOWSKA, Monica SKIBA, Natalia BRZYKCY)
4. GERMANY (Stephanie STEINMETZ, Arnika SCHUKZE, Kerstin SCHMIDTSDORF, Daniela SCHMIDTSDORF)
5. HUNGARY (Diana LEMAK, Lilien VARGA, Fruzsina FORGO, Rebeka FORGO)
MEDAL DISTRIBUTION
G S B Together
1. RUS 7 4 2 13
2. POL 1 3 4 8
3. UKR 1 2 3 6
4. BUL O 0 4 4
5. GER O 0 2 2
6. EST 0 0 1 1
7. NOR O 0 0 0
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1. ONDAR, Roland
PIEPRZAK, Pawel
RANGELOV, Dimitar
KOZYRIEV, Oleksandr
ABDULLAYEV, Khayyam
BUZAS, Patrik
LENCZEWSKI, Wojciech
ANDERSEN, Frank
9-12. TAMAYEV, Farid
HAIDAR, Serhii
TABUTAROV, Munko
BERTA, Mike
13-15. LOPOUHHOV, Nikita
BJORGEN, Erik
PANOVSKI, lvan
-77kg
1. ALIEV, llkham
GROZEV, Antonio
DAVYDENKO, Oleg
KONIECZNY, Mateusz
STASIEWICZ, Karol
AGHAYEV, Sultan
MARKILOV, Roman
SHAROV, Dmitry
-85kg
1. SHOIDUN, Subudai
OORZHAK, Artysh
DOCHEV, Pencho
SEMYKRAS, Sviatoslav
WOIDA, Pawel
BULATOV, Konstantin
SWORA, Patryk
DERMENDZHIEV, Dobromir

NN wwnN

N wwnN

NN wwnN

SENIORS
Points

1992 70,0 RUS 20
1988 69,7 POL 14
1983 70,0 BUL 8
1985 69,8 UKR 8
1994 67,7 AZE 3
1999 69,2 HUN .3
1997 69,7 POL

1978 69,0 NOR

1995 67,7 AZE

1995 69,6 UKR

1988 69,6 RUS

2000 66,7 HUN

1992 65,9 EST

1994 69,5 NOR

1994 70,0 BUL

1999 75,9 RUS 20
1997 77,0 BUL 14
1996 73,8 UKR 8
1991 77,0 POL 8
1999 76,9 POL 3
1993 76,8 AZE 3
1999 76,4 EST

1996 76,8 RUS

1997 84,9 RUS 20
1998 84,9 RUS 14
1990 85,0 BUL 8
1997 79,9 UKR 8
1993 85,0 POL 3
1991 84,9 UKR 3
1993 84,6 POL

1987 85.0 BUL
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DEWES, Daniel
DELCEG, Jozsef
SGANGA, Vito
SWENSSON, Kim Erik

NIKOLOV, Nikolay
RUSANOQV, Ruslan
ONDAR, Kaigal-Ool
SZILAGY], Erik
GLODEK, Rafal
RUSVIK, Joakim
ALTYEV, Batyr
QUARANTA, Mattia
LACZKO, Benedek
KHLIUSTIN, Anatolii
ILIEV, Rumen
TROFIMCZUK, Mateusz
CHACHUA, Irakli

g
EMIN, Mert
LUGANSKIY, Maxim
BLAGOEV, lvan
SAMADOV, Chingiz
NATSVILISHVILI, Giorgi
NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub
WIDERBERG, Sigmund
STRIPPOLI, Gabriele
PYRYPYLYTSYA, Dmytro
UMANJANOV, Emin
PETROV, Mikhail
LUTO, Michal

g
TIULIUSH, Saiyn-Belek
ILIEV, Mihail
ABDULA-ZADE, Konstantin
DAIAURI, Vazha
ROZUM, Aron
GOGOCHAURI, Shamil
KOZHUKHOV, Mykola
MOLNAR, Tamas

1986
1997
1987
1992

1980
1995
1995
2001
1996
1993
1992
1996
2000
1997
1990
1999
1996

1996
1995
1988
1996
1993
2000
1991
2000
1993
1999
1976
1990

1984
1989
1996
1999
1990
1997
1994
1998

82,1
84,2
84,3
84,8

91,9
90,8
91,7
89,7
91,7
91,1
91,1
90,4
91,1
86,6
90,7
91,7
91,9

97,4
96,0
99,6
96,0
100,0
99,1
99,4
93,0
99,3
99,8
99,9
92,5

111,2
114,4
113,0
109,6
100,3
114,3
106,0
100,6

GER
HUN
ITA

NOR

BUL
UKR
RUS
HUN
POL
NOR
RUS
ITA
HUN
UKR
BUL
POL
GEO

BUL
RUS
BUL
AZE
GEO
POL
NOR
ITA
UKR
AZE
RUS
POL

RUS
BUL
RUS
UKR
POL
GEO
UKR
HUN
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9. WALTER, Thomas 1969 113,6 GER
MAZUREK, Andrzej 1992 114,7 POL
BURJANIDZE, Gela 1997 100,5 GEO
ZANETTI, Enrico 1999 109,0 ITA
13. BORISOV, Martin 1993 114,9 BUL
+115kg
1. MARGIEV, Vasilii 1984 159,0 RUS 20
2. KUDZOEV, Eduard 1991 140,0 RUS 14
3. AKUBARDIA, Zurab 1994 GEO 8
3. VERESIUK, Oleksandr 1989 UKR 8
5. TSERTSVADZE, Avtandil 1981 200,0 GEO 3
5. LINKA, Mateusz 1994 122,5 POL 3
7. PAP, Arnold 1993 137,7 HUN
7. FEYZIYEV, Jamal 2000 150,0 AZE
9-11. SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii 1997 175,0 UKR
KRASTSEV, Yordan 1995 135,0 BUL
NEMES, David 1992 146,0 HUN
12.  PIERSIAK, Jacek 1988 160,0 POL
OPEN
1. BAGAEV, Ruslan 1990 164,0 RUS 20
2.  MARGIEV, Vasilii 1984 156,0 RUS 14
3. PIERSIAK, Jacek 1988 160,0 POL 8
3. VERESIUK, Oleksandr 1989 UKR 8
5. SOKOLOVSKYI, Serhii 1997 175,0 UKR 3
5. LINKA, Mateusz 1994 122,5 POL 3
7. FEYZIYEV, Jamal 2000 150,0 AZE
7. SWENSSEN, Kim Erik 1992 84,8 NOR
9. SZILAGYI, Erik 2001 89,7 HUN
GELASHVILI, Giga GEO
AKUBARDIA, Zurab 1994 160,0 GEO
NEMES, David 1992 146,0 HUN
13-14. WIDERBERG, Sigmund 1991 99,4 NOR
WALTER, Thomas 1969 113,6 GER
TEAM
1. RUSSIA (Vasilii MARGIEV, Ruslan BAGAEV, Konstantin ABDULA-ZADE, Eduard KUDZOEV)
2. GEORGIA (Giga GELASHVILI, Georgi PARADASHVILI, Zurab AKUBARDIA, Gela BURDZANIDZE)
3. UKRAINE (Serhii SOKOLOVSKY]I, Vazha DAIAURI, Oleksandr VERESIUK, Kostyantyn KOROBKO)
3. BULGARIA (Pencho DOCHEYV, Ivan BLAGOEV, Mihail ILIEV, Yordan KRASTSEV)
5. ITALY (Vito SGANGA, Mattia QUARANTA, Gabriele STRIPPOLI, - - -)
5. HUNGARY (Arnold PAP, Erik SZILAGYI, Tamas MOLNAR, Patrik TAMAS)
7. NORWAY (Sigmund WIDERBERG, Kim Erik SWENSSON, Joakim RUSVIK, Frank ANDERSEN)
7. POLAND (Jacek PIERSIAK, Mateusz LINKA, Michal LUTO, Aron ROZUM)
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MEDAL DISTRIBUTION

NouswNe

10-11.

RUS
BUL
UKR
POL
GEO
HUN
AZE

. EST

GER
ITA
NOR

MEDAL DISTRIBUTION (WOMEN + MEN)

RUS
BUL
POL
UKR
GEO
GER
EST
HUN
AZE
ITA
NOR

(9]

Together
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G S B Together

14 8 4 26
2 2 8 12
1 4 6 11
1 3 10 14
0 1 1 2
0 0 2 2
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Riho Rannikmaa
Secretary General
EFS
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MEDALS
u21 u23 SEN. All together
WM W | M W|M WiM| W+M

AZE 0|3[3|0]|3]3]|]0]1(1 0|7 7
BUL 2416|2113 ]4]8]12 8 |14 22
EST 4|11(5(3|1]4|1]|0{f1 8|2 10
GEO 0|7(7|0]|6]|]6|0]|2(2 0|15 15
GER -l -1-]1-1-1-12]0]2 210 3
HUN 0O|5[5|0]|4]4|0]1(1 0|10 10
ISR i e R - - 5
ITA -|-[-10]2[2]0|0]|O0 0|2 2
NOR -l -1-]1-1]-/-10]0]0 0 0
POL 8141217 |3(10]18 |3 |11 23|10 23
ROU o100 -|-f-|-1-1-+- 0]0 0
RUS 1310|2313 22|13(13|26 3932 71
UKR 41485 11{6 | 8 |14 15|18 33
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Riho Rannikmaa
Secretary General
EFS



